Report Date
04/12/2018

04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018

04/12/2018

04/13/2018

Case #
UP-00510-18

UP-00511-18
UP-00512-18
UP-00513-18
UP-00514-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DRUG POSSESSION 44

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
DRUG POSSESSION 44
MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
5

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
PARKING LOT 6

UNIVERSITY POLICE
ONEIDA HALL
CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)
MORELAND (BLDG 15)

Page 1

Street
SWEET RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
ONEIDA HALL
CAYUGA CIRCLE

SHELDON AVE



